tom macyplace.com <tom@macyplace.com>; ericj@singledigit.net; John Taylor <jtaylor121372@gmail.com>; cboatman@mac.com; Tony Boatman <tboatman@me.com>; hubertal@msn.com; mgstaley@gmail.com; Tree Cooper <atreec@me.com>; Johnny Upchurch <jservantofchrist@icloud.com>; Jesse Wyrick <jwyrick87@gmail.com>; jeffcharleshendricks@gmail.com; Dave Renner <wdrenner@msn.com>; KURT NELSON <kanddnelson@msn.com>; Kent Naughton <knaughton@witwerlaw.com>; ben@trojanlabor.com; knnaughton@hotmail.com; Mark E Carpenter <Mark.E.Carpenter@aphis.usda.gov>; Justin Green <greenjp45@yahoo.com>; smile1810@hotmail.com; robbin_cooper@hotmail.com; sandy@macyplace.com; m.f.kendra@hotmail.com; mr.justin.webb@gmail.com; ajknifong@yahoo.com

plus, brian.knifong@nutrien.com
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